



Shrimp, Suds and Karaoke Fest

Saturday, July 29, 2023 4:30 – 8:30 p.m.

Melbourne Auditorium

625 E. Hibiscus Blvd Melbourne, FL 32901 Benefiting South Brevard Sharing Center

SHRIMP, SUDS, and KARAOKE FEST is a "FUN" draising event where attendees enjoy live music (A Karaoke Contest) along with delicious food (Shrimp) and drink (Beer). Most importantly, the money raised will be used to support, strengthen, and stabilize families who are working towards self-sufficiency right here in South Brevard County.

Please visit our website, <u>www.mysharingcenter.org</u> and click on **SHRIMP**, **SUDS**, and **KARAOKE** to see more details about the event, and a list of all sponsors. You can purchase your sponsorships and tickets online. Tickets are limited with **sales ending July 15, 2023**.

Our Sponsors make the event possible. Sponsors receive onsite publicity and signage, a mention in pre-event promotional material, and recognition on our website.

In addition, **Sponsors receive FREE tickets**, based on the level of support. You and your associates, customers, friends, and family will have a great time, all while providing help to local families.

Sponsorship	Sponsorship	Event Tickets
Level	Amount	
Platinum	\$2,000	20
Gold	\$1,000	10
Silver	\$500	6
Bronze	\$250	2

Please let me know whether we can count on your sponsorship, and at what level. I will deliver the tickets personally and ensure that your support is appropriately acknowledged. If you have any questions, please contact me at chris@mysbsc.org or 321-727-8581.

Thank you for your support!

Gratefully,

Christopher Stagman

Christopher Stagman

Community Relations and Development Manager

Support and Enjoy the Premier Fundraising Event in South Brevard County!



Shrimp, Suds, and Karaoke Fest Sponsorship Form

Thank you for sponsoring our event. The money raised will stay in South Brevard County and be used to support, strengthen, and stabilize families who are working towards self-sufficiency. Your sponsorship sends a clear message to your employees, clients, and community at large of your dedication to our community and drives home the "halo effect."

Level of Sponsorship:				Please complete form below & send with payment to:
Bronze Level:	\$250	2 free tickets		South Brevard Sharing Cente 17 E. Hibiscus Blvd
Silver Level:	\$500	6 free tickets		Melbourne, FL 32901
Gold Level:	\$1,000	10 free tickets	3	Make checks to:
Platinum Level:	\$2,000	20 free tickets	;	South Brevard Sharing Cente
Tickets will be delivere Company Name:	·			
Contact Name:		er:		
Mailing Address:				
E-mail address:				
Website:				
	Ouestions	e: Christopher 9	Stagman (321	\ 727-8581

Questions: Christopher Stagman (321) 727-8581 chris@mysbsc.org

Thank YOU for supporting our sharing center!

South Brevard Sharing Center is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization. Federal Tax ID# 59-1604414.